CTAE Alumni Meet 2015-018 Executive Committee

S.No.|Name Batch or Deptt. [Picture Status / Post Contact Mail
1 Dr. Kedar Narain Nag Ex VC = Patron in Chief 99833-18209 knnag2001l@yahoo.com
2 Dr. Bhagwati Prasad Nandwana |DEAN CTAE Patron 94144-72732 bpnand@yahoo.com
3 Er. Arun Surana 1976-81 President 98282-59584 suranal960@gmail.com
a4 Dr. Radha Charan Verma 1977-82 Honorary Secretary |92516-30179 rcvermashp@yahoo.com
5 Dr. Chand Mal Tejawat 1976-81 Ex - Officio 94141-79608 tejawatcm ahoo.com
6 Dr. Narendra Kumar Jain 1979-84 Ex - Officio 94141-67540 nkjain64@gmail.com
7 Er. Surendra Bhushan Sahay 1980-85 Vice President | 94141-62090 sbsahay60@gmail.com
8 Er. Vipin Laddha 1981-86 Vice President Il 94142-30321 vladdha@yahoo.com
9 Dr. Subh Karan Singh 1996-2000 Joint Secretary | 94141-55728 arpansevasansthan@gmail.com
10 Dr. Vinod Kumar Yadav 1998-2002 Joint Secretary Il 94147-37334 vinodcte@yahoo.co.in
11 Dr. Suresh Chandra Jain Mining Treasurer 94137-63980 scjain44@rediffmail.com
12 Er. Maninder Jeet Singh (BAHL) |1983-87 Member 98291-36200 mjsbahl@yahoo.com
13 Dr. Abhay Kumar Mehta 1977-82 Member 94141-69175 abhay60@rediffmail.com
14 Dr. Deepak Sharma 1977-82 . . |Member 94141-60221 deepshar@rediffmail.com
15 Dr. Sudhir Jain 1978-83 @ Member 94618-05189 sudhirjain@rediffmail.com
| A
16 Er. Pankaj Jangid 1996-2000 Member 98119-42047 pankaj.jangid@gmail.com
=
=
17 Er. Rahul Gupta 1988-92 Member 94130-22585 rahulgupta23129@yahoo.com
i8 Er. Balveer Singh 1993-2003 Member 01478—220889 ® |catchbalbir@yahoo.com
19 Er. Rajeev Kulshreshtha 1979-84 - —— [Member 94140-44897 kulshreshtha.rajeev@yahoo.co.in
Sl
| o e =
20 Dr. B. S. M. Singhvi Civil Member 94135-52833 bssop@rediffmail.com
21 Dr. Sudhakar Jindal Mechanical Member 94141-64420 sjindals@gmail.com
22 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh 1983-87 Member 94141-66190 pksingh35@yahoo.com
23 Dr. Navneet Kumar Agrawal Electronics Member 98282-76279 navneet@mpuat.ac.in
24 All HODs CTAE FMPE (AG) Member 94141-69175 abhay60@rediffmail.com
(Dr. Abhay Kumar Mehta)
25 All HODs CTAE PFE (AG) Member 98292-10100 sanjayjainl19@hotmail.com
(Dr. Sanjay Kumar Jain)
26 All HODs CTAE RES (AG) Member 94141-60221 deepshar@rediffmail.com
(Dr. Deepak Sharma)
27 All HODs CTAE SWE (AG) Member 94141-66190 pksingh35@yahoo.com
(Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh)
28 All HODs CTAE Civil Member 94137-86655 rp45arora@yahoo.co.in
(Dr. R. P. Arora)
29 All HODs CTAE CSE Member 93523-56102 naveencl?2il@yahoo.com
(Dr. Naveen Choudhary)
30 All HODs CTAE (Dr. R. R. Joshi) |[ELECTRICAL Member 94144-30860 rrJoshi_iitd@yahoo.com
31 All HODs CTAE ELECTRONICS Member 9829122911 bapnapc@yahoo.com
(Dr. Paras Chandra Bapna) &
32 All HODs CTAE IT Member 93523-56102 naveencl2l@yahoo.com
(Dr. Naveen Choudhary)
33 All HODs CTAE MECHANICAL Member 94141-64420 sjiindals@gmail.com
(Dr. Sudhakar Jindal) @
=
34 All HODs CTAE MINING p Member 94133-18918 anuplO@rediffmail.com

(Dr. Anupam Bhatnagar)
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